
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 108-1426

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:9/9/2008 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/7/2008 10/7/2008

Title: Transportation Department recommending Chairman be authorized to sign Amendment I to
Agreement for Services AGMT 06-1294 with CBC Surveys, Inc. increasing the compensation amount
by $150,000 to a total not-to-exceed amount of $225,000, extending the term through January 8,
2010, revising the requirements for Task Orders including an unanticipated grant funding provision,
adding a new fee schedule for the extended term, and amending other articles of the contract to
conform to current contract standards to provide "on-call" surveying services in support of projects
included in the County's Capital Improvement Program (CIP).
RECOMMENDED ACTION:  Approve.

FUNDING: 2004 General Plan Traffic Impact Mitigation Fee Program (TIM) and various State and
Federal Grant Funding

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. County Counsel Approval.pdf, 2. Contract Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors10/7/2008 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

